
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sam Crew - (911495) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.77 680 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

23.81 677 F 24/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

23.86 673 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

23.95 665 H 05/08/23 Swim Wales Summer Open 2023 Swansea  1

24.02 659 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Haslemere 1

24.14 649 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

24.20 645 F 17/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

24.26 640 F 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

24.29 637 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.30 637 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

24.35 633 F 04/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

24.35 633 H 24/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

24.36 632 F 10/02/24 Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024 Swansea  1

24.37 631 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Woking 1

24.38 630 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

24.38 630 F 05/08/23 Swim Wales Summer Open 2023 Swansea  1

24.39 630 H 04/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

24.40 629 F 05/02/23 Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet Swansea  1

24.42 627 F 21/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

24.48 623 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

24.59 614 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Haslemere 1

24.62 612 F 15/10/22 Neath ASC Open Meet Swansea  1

24.64 611 H 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

24.66 609 F 01/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

24.73 604 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Haslemere 1

24.80 599 F 01/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

24.88 593 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1
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24.88 593 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

24.89 592 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Woking 1

24.91 591 F 28/02/20 Surrey Age Group Championships 2020 London Guildford Ct 1

24.93 590 F 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Haslemere 1

24.97 587 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Haslemere 1

24.99 585 H 28/02/20 Surrey Age Group Championships 2020 London Guildford Ct 1

25.02 583 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Woking 1

25.07 580 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.08 579 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.14 575 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Haslemere 1

25.27 566 F 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Haslemere 1

25.28 565 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.32 563 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Haslemere 1

25.32 563 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Haslemere 1

25.56 547 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Haslemere 1

25.58 546 H 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Haslemere 1

25.58 546 F 07/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Haslemere 1

25.62 543 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.66 541 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Haslemere 1

25.66 541 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Haslemere 1

25.85 529 F 26/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Haslemere 1

25.85 529 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Haslemere 1

25.98 521 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Haslemere 1

26.17 510 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Haslemere 1

26.42 495 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Haslemere 3

26.67 481 H 26/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Haslemere 3

27.10 459 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Haslemere 1

27.89 421 F 28/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Haslemere 1

29.15 369 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

36.65 185 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Haslemere 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.02 659 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Haslemere 1

23.81 677 F 24/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

24.35 633 H 24/03/24 Swim Wales National Championships 2024 Swansea  1

24.30 637 F 09/03/24 City of Swansea Aquatics Spring LC Open Meet 2024 Swansea  1

24.36 632 F 10/02/24 Swim Wales Regional Racing Series - West 2024 Swansea  1

24.35 633 F 04/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

24.39 630 H 04/02/24 Surrey Age Group Championships 2024 Guildford  1

24.38 630 F 05/08/23 Swim Wales Summer Open 2023 Swansea  1

23.95 665 H 05/08/23 Swim Wales Summer Open 2023 Swansea  1

24.20 645 F 17/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

24.48 623 F 06/05/23 Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet Swansea  1

23.77 680 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

23.86 673 F 26/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

24.14 649 F 11/03/23 Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023 Swansea  1

24.40 629 F 05/02/23 Swansea University Swim Team 2023 LC Sprint Meet Swansea  1

24.62 612 F 15/10/22 Neath ASC Open Meet Swansea  1

24.26 640 F 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

24.64 611 H 17/04/22 Swim Wales National Championships 2022 Swansea  1

24.29 637 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Swansea Uni 1

24.38 630 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

24.42 627 F 21/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3
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24.42 627 F 21/11/21 City of Cardiff Keith Bewley Memorial Open Cardiff  3

24.80 599 F 01/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

24.66 609 F 01/08/21 Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet Surrey Sports Park  3

24.88 593 F 15/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

24.91 591 F 28/02/20 Surrey Age Group Championships 2020 London Guildford Ct 1

24.99 585 H 28/02/20 Surrey Age Group Championships 2020 London Guildford Ct 1

24.37 631 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Woking 1

24.89 592 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Woking 1

24.93 590 F 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Haslemere 1

24.97 587 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Haslemere 1

25.02 583 H 04/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Woking 1

25.14 575 H 21/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Haslemere 1

24.73 604 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Haslemere 1

24.59 614 F 07/04/19 Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Haslemere 1

25.07 580 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.08 579 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.56 547 H 26/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Haslemere 1

25.66 541 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Haslemere 1

25.32 563 H 05/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Wycombe Haslemere 1

25.58 546 F 07/04/18 Crawley Spring Open Crawley Haslemere 1

25.32 563 H 03/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Haslemere 1

25.27 566 F 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Haslemere 1

25.58 546 H 17/02/18 Surrey Age Group Championships 2018 Surrey Haslemere 1

25.28 565 H 17/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.62 543 H 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Haslemere 1

25.98 521 H 13/05/17 Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017 Luton Haslemere 1

25.85 529 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Haslemere 1

25.66 541 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Haslemere 1

26.17 510 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Haslemere 1

25.85 529 F 26/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Crystal Palace Haslemere 1

26.42 495 F 08/01/17 BWFSC L3 New Year Meet London Aquatics Cent Haslemere 3

26.67 481 H 26/11/16 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Haslemere 3

27.10 459 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Haslemere 1

27.89 421 F 28/02/16 Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016 Crystal Palace Haslemere 1

29.15 369 H 11/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot  3

36.65 185 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Haslemere 3
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